Bow Shackles Screw Pin:

Below are the prices for Bow shackles we offer:

Bow Shackle
Bow Shackle
Bow Shackle
Bow Shackle
Bow Shackle
Bow Shackle
Bow Shackle
Bow Shackle
Bow Shackle
Bow Shackle
Bow Shackle
Bow Shackle
Bow Shackle
Bow Shackle
Bow Shackle
Bow Shackle
Bow Shackle

If you don’t see the size you require please contact us for price & availability

0.5 Tonne
0.75 Tonne
1Tonne
1.5Tonne
2 Tonne
3.25 Tonne
4.75 Tonne
6.5 Tonne
8.5 Tonne
9.5 Tonne
12 Tonne
13.5Tonne
17 Tonne
25 Tonne
35 Tonne
55 Tonne
85 Tonne

Prices subject to VAT, prices last checked 15.06.2023

£1.71
£1.91
£1.98
£2.33
£2.75
£4.02
£5.87
£6.75
£12.62
£15.09
£20.55
£32.99
£34.47
£55.17
£82.77
£177.99
£480.16

SHACKLES

GREAT PRICES

LARGE RANGE IN
STOCK

ALL TYPES OF CHAIN
SLINGS AND TACKLE

SPEAK TO ALEX LEE
ON 07779 432122
OR 01392 832 846

MACRA ENGINEERING
LTD

Unit 1a, Peamore Truck
Centre, Alphington, Exeter,
EX2 gSL

01392 832 846

www.macra.co.uk




