

## **Bow Shackles Screw Pin:**

Below are the prices for Bow shackles we offer:

Bow Shackle	0.5 Tonne	£1.71
Bow Shackle	0.75 Tonne	£1.91
Bow Shackle	1 Tonne	£1.98
Bow Shackle	1.5 Tonne	£2.33
Bow Shackle	2 Tonne	£2.75
Bow Shackle	3.25 Tonne	£4.02
Bow Shackle	4.75 Tonne	£5.87
Bow Shackle	6.5 Tonne	£6.75
Bow Shackle	8.5 Tonne	£12.62
Bow Shackle	9.5 Tonne	£15.09
Bow Shackle	12 Tonne	£20.55
Bow Shackle	13.5 Tonne	£32.99
Bow Shackle	17 Tonne	£34.47
Bow Shackle	25 Tonne	£55.17
Bow Shackle	35 Tonne	£82.77
Bow Shackle	55 Tonne	£177.99
Bow Shackle	85 Tonne	£480.16

If you don't see the size you require please contact us for price & availability

Prices subject to VAT, prices last checked 15.06.2023

**SHACKLES** 

**GREAT PRICES** 

LARGE RANGE IN STOCK

ALL TYPES OF CHAIN SLINGS AND TACKLE

SPEAK TO ALEX LEE ON 07779 432122 OR 01392 832 846

## MACRA ENGINEERING LTD

Unit 1a, Peamore Truck Centre, Alphington, Exeter, EX2 9SL

01392 832 846

www.macra.co.uk